IKEA recalls candy due to mouse infestation fears

By The Newsroom
Friday, 23 February, 2018, 08:34

IKEA is recalling its GODIS PÅSKKYCKLING Marshmallow candy due to possible mice infestation which makes this product unsafe to eat.The product has been removed from shelves of the Swedish home goods giant following the discovery of the potential issue, which applies to all batches of the 100g bags of the candy sold in 2018.The Best before dates of the products concerned are between 23 October 2018 and 26 January 2019

No other IKEA products are known to be affected.

Anyone having bought the product is advised not to eat it; instead returning it to the store from where it was bought for a full refund.

For more information, contact the IKEA Exchange & Returns department on 0203 645 0010 or visit www.IKEA.co.uk.